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1992
UNITED STATES SWIMMING
OPEN WATER NATIONAL 10K CHAMPIONSHIP

DECEMBER 20, 1992

OFFICAL RESULTS
FEMALE

NAME AGE OVERALL
BURTON, KAREN 30 5
LYDERSEN, KARI 17 7
AMANDA, ROSE 14 11

MALE

NAME AGE OVERALL
PEARSON, JEFF 22 1
HUNDEBY, CHAD 21 2
HELTZEL, RICK 35 3
WILEY, CHUCK 28 4
IMONEN, BRENT 24 6
WINDSOR, BRAD 21 8
EZER, ANDREW 33 9
BREITER, STEVE 36 10
MILLER, MICHAEL 38 12
MARSHALL, JEFF 21 13

TIME
2:14:07
2:16:17
2:36:24

TIME
2:05:50
2:07:26
2:09:21
2:10:22
2:14:40
2:25:46
2:28:33
2:35:13
2:38:37
2:48:27
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